Position

Central Kitchen Manager

Asst Central Kitchen Manager

Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Cook

Production Chef

Catering Delivery Driver

Cafeteria Delivery Driver

School Lunch Helper Il
School Lunch Helper Il
School Lunch Helper |
Salad Maker

School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery Driver

Cafeteria Delivery Driver

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery Driver

School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery Driver

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

Other Positions Held

Central Kitchen
Manager

Asst Central Kitchen
Manager

Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Cook

Production Chef

Catering Delivery
Driver

Cafeteria Delivery
Driver

School Lunch Helper Il
School Lunch Helper Il

School Lunch Helper |
Salad Maker
School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery
Driver

Cafeteria Delivery
Driver

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery
Driver

School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery
Driver

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

K-12 Education Entity

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

Department

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$70,908

$58,588

$43,800
$39,330
$36,896
$35,160
$33,117

$26,247

$23,153
$22,219
$21,877
$19,891
$17,160
$15,477

$13,312

$11,845
$11,688
$11,602
$11,447

$11,042
$10,783

$10,556
$9,892
$9,531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,167

$15,024

$9,610
$14,485
$6,027
$4,712
$5,399

$5,654

$2,592
$2,411
$8,873
$6,863
$1,940

$580

$499

$444
$438
$435
$1,284

$1,285
$404

$1,203
$371
$357



School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

Cafeteria Delivery Driver

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

School Lunch Helper |
School Lunch Helper |

San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified
San Lorenzo Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

$9,494
$7,533
$6,865
$5,871
$5,369
$4,248
$3,145
$1,325

$301

$356
$282
$257
$666
$201
$159
$118

$0

$0



