Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Central Kitchen Manager	Central Kitchen Manager	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$70,908	\$26,167
Asst Central Kitchen Manager	Asst Central Kitchen Manager	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$58,588	\$15,024
Warehouse Worker	Warehouse Worker	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$43,800	\$9,610
Warehouse Worker	Warehouse Worker	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$39,330	\$14,485
Cook	Cook	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$36,896	\$6,027
Production Chef	Production Chef	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$35,160	\$4,712
Catering Delivery Driver	Catering Delivery Driver	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$33,117	\$5,399
Cafeteria Delivery Driver	Cafeteria Delivery Driver	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$26,247	\$5,654
School Lunch Helper II	School Lunch Helper II	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$23,153	\$2,592
School Lunch Helper II	School Lunch Helper II	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$22,219	\$2,411
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$21,877	\$8,873
Salad Maker	Salad Maker	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$19,891	\$6,863
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$17,160	\$1,940
Cafeteria Delivery Driver	Cafeteria Delivery Driver	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$15,477	\$580
Cafeteria Delivery Driver	Cafeteria Delivery Driver	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$13,312	\$499
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,845	\$444
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,688	\$438
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,602	\$435
Cafeteria Delivery Driver	Cafeteria Delivery Driver	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,447	\$1,284
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,042	\$1,285
Cafeteria Delivery Driver	Cafeteria Delivery Driver	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$10,783	\$404
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$10,556	\$1,203
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$9,892	\$371
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$9,531	\$357

School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$9,494	\$356
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$7,533	\$282
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$6,865	\$257
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$5,871	\$666
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$5,369	\$201
Cafeteria Delivery Driver		San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$4,248	\$159
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$3,145	\$118
School Lunch Helper I	School Lunch Helper I	San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$1,325	\$0
School Lunch Helper I		San Lorenzo Unified	Central Kitchen	\$301	\$0